
Total Purse: 15,000,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2020 THE PLAYERS Championship

TPC Sawgrass

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 2,700,000.002,167,500.00 1,790,000.00 1,526,250.00 1,344,000.00 1,210,625.00 1,110,000.00 1,029,843.75 964,166.67 908,625.00

2 10.900000% 1,635,000.001,335,000.00 1,135,000.00 1,005,000.00 912,750.00 845,000.00 791,250.00 747,187.50 709,583.33 676,500.00

3 6.900000% 1,035,000.00 885,000.00 795,000.00 732,187.50 687,000.00 650,625.00 620,357.14 593,906.25 570,000.00 547,875.00

4 4.900000% 735,000.00 675,000.00 631,250.00 600,000.00 573,750.00 551,250.00 530,892.86 511,875.00 493,750.00 476,250.00

5 4.100000% 615,000.00 579,375.00 555,000.00 533,437.50 514,500.00 496,875.00 480,000.00 463,593.75 447,500.00 431,625.00

6 3.625000% 543,750.00 525,000.00 506,250.00 489,375.00 473,250.00 457,500.00 441,964.29 426,562.50 411,250.00 397,500.00

7 3.375000% 506,250.00 487,500.00 471,250.00 455,625.00 440,250.00 425,000.00 409,821.43 394,687.50 381,250.00 369,000.00

8 3.125000% 468,750.00 453,750.00 438,750.00 423,750.00 408,750.00 393,750.00 378,750.00 365,625.00 353,750.00 342,750.00

9 2.925000% 438,750.00 423,750.00 408,750.00 393,750.00 378,750.00 363,750.00 350,892.86 339,375.00 328,750.00 318,750.00

10 2.725000% 408,750.00 393,750.00 378,750.00 363,750.00 348,750.00 336,250.00 325,178.57 315,000.00 305,416.67 296,250.00

11 2.525000% 378,750.00 363,750.00 348,750.00 333,750.00 321,750.00 311,250.00 301,607.14 292,500.00 283,750.00 275,250.00

12 2.325000% 348,750.00 333,750.00 318,750.00 307,500.00 297,750.00 288,750.00 280,178.57 271,875.00 263,750.00 255,750.00

13 2.125000% 318,750.00 303,750.00 293,750.00 285,000.00 276,750.00 268,750.00 260,892.86 253,125.00 245,416.67 237,750.00

14 1.925000% 288,750.00 281,250.00 273,750.00 266,250.00 258,750.00 251,250.00 243,750.00 236,250.00 228,750.00 221,550.00

15 1.825000% 273,750.00 266,250.00 258,750.00 251,250.00 243,750.00 236,250.00 228,750.00 221,250.00 214,083.33 207,150.00

16 1.725000% 258,750.00 251,250.00 243,750.00 236,250.00 228,750.00 221,250.00 213,750.00 206,625.00 199,750.00 193,050.00

17 1.625000% 243,750.00 236,250.00 228,750.00 221,250.00 213,750.00 206,250.00 199,178.57 192,375.00 185,750.00 179,250.00

18 1.525000% 228,750.00 221,250.00 213,750.00 206,250.00 198,750.00 191,750.00 185,035.71 178,500.00 172,083.33 166,500.00

19 1.425000% 213,750.00 206,250.00 198,750.00 191,250.00 184,350.00 177,750.00 171,321.43 165,000.00 159,583.33 154,800.00

20 1.325000% 198,750.00 191,250.00 183,750.00 177,000.00 170,550.00 164,250.00 158,035.71 152,812.50 148,250.00 144,150.00

21 1.225000% 183,750.00 176,250.00 169,750.00 163,500.00 157,350.00 151,250.00 146,250.00 141,937.50 138,083.33 134,550.00

22 1.125000% 168,750.00 162,750.00 156,750.00 150,750.00 144,750.00 140,000.00 135,964.29 132,375.00 129,083.33 126,000.00

23 1.045000% 156,750.00 150,750.00 144,750.00 138,750.00 134,250.00 130,500.00 127,178.57 124,125.00 121,250.00 118,500.00

24 .965000% 144,750.00 138,750.00 132,750.00 128,625.00 125,250.00 122,250.00 119,464.29 116,812.50 114,250.00 111,750.00

25 .885000% 132,750.00 126,750.00 123,250.00 120,375.00 117,750.00 115,250.00 112,821.43 110,437.50 108,083.33 105,825.00

26 .805000% 120,750.00 118,500.00 116,250.00 114,000.00 111,750.00 109,500.00 107,250.00 105,000.00 102,833.33 100,725.00

27 .775000% 116,250.00 114,000.00 111,750.00 109,500.00 107,250.00 105,000.00 102,750.00 100,593.75 98,500.00 96,450.00

28 .745000% 111,750.00 109,500.00 107,250.00 105,000.00 102,750.00 100,500.00 98,357.14 96,281.25 94,250.00 92,250.00

29 .715000% 107,250.00 105,000.00 102,750.00 100,500.00 98,250.00 96,125.00 94,071.43 92,062.50 90,083.33 88,200.00

30 .685000% 102,750.00 100,500.00 98,250.00 96,000.00 93,900.00 91,875.00 89,892.86 87,937.50 86,083.33 84,300.00
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31 .655000% 98,250.00 96,000.00 93,750.00 91,687.50 89,700.00 87,750.00 85,821.43 84,000.00 82,250.00 80,550.00

32 .625000% 93,750.00 91,500.00 89,500.00 87,562.50 85,650.00 83,750.00 81,964.29 80,250.00 78,583.33 76,950.00

33 .595000% 89,250.00 87,375.00 85,500.00 83,625.00 81,750.00 80,000.00 78,321.43 76,687.50 75,083.33 73,500.00

34 .570000% 85,500.00 83,625.00 81,750.00 79,875.00 78,150.00 76,500.00 74,892.86 73,312.50 71,750.00 70,200.00

35 .545000% 81,750.00 79,875.00 78,000.00 76,312.50 74,700.00 73,125.00 71,571.43 70,031.25 68,500.00 66,975.00

36 .520000% 78,000.00 76,125.00 74,500.00 72,937.50 71,400.00 69,875.00 68,357.14 66,843.75 65,333.33 63,825.00

37 .495000% 74,250.00 72,750.00 71,250.00 69,750.00 68,250.00 66,750.00 65,250.00 63,750.00 62,250.00 60,750.00

38 .475000% 71,250.00 69,750.00 68,250.00 66,750.00 65,250.00 63,750.00 62,250.00 60,750.00 59,250.00 57,750.00

39 .455000% 68,250.00 66,750.00 65,250.00 63,750.00 62,250.00 60,750.00 59,250.00 57,750.00 56,250.00 54,810.00

40 .435000% 65,250.00 63,750.00 62,250.00 60,750.00 59,250.00 57,750.00 56,250.00 54,750.00 53,316.67 51,960.00

41 .415000% 62,250.00 60,750.00 59,250.00 57,750.00 56,250.00 54,750.00 53,250.00 51,825.00 50,483.33 49,290.00

42 .395000% 59,250.00 57,750.00 56,250.00 54,750.00 53,250.00 51,750.00 50,335.71 49,012.50 47,850.00 46,830.00

43 .375000% 56,250.00 54,750.00 53,250.00 51,750.00 50,250.00 48,850.00 47,550.00 46,425.00 45,450.00 44,580.00

44 .355000% 53,250.00 51,750.00 50,250.00 48,750.00 47,370.00 46,100.00 45,021.43 44,100.00 43,283.33 42,570.00

45 .335000% 50,250.00 48,750.00 47,250.00 45,900.00 44,670.00 43,650.00 42,792.86 42,037.50 41,383.33 40,800.00

46 .315000% 47,250.00 45,750.00 44,450.00 43,275.00 42,330.00 41,550.00 40,864.29 40,275.00 39,750.00 39,300.00

47 .295000% 44,250.00 43,050.00 41,950.00 41,100.00 40,410.00 39,800.00 39,278.57 38,812.50 38,416.67 38,070.00

48 .279000% 41,850.00 40,800.00 40,050.00 39,450.00 38,910.00 38,450.00 38,035.71 37,687.50 37,383.33 37,110.00

49 .265000% 39,750.00 39,150.00 38,650.00 38,175.00 37,770.00 37,400.00 37,092.86 36,825.00 36,583.33 36,360.00

50 .257000% 38,550.00 38,100.00 37,650.00 37,275.00 36,930.00 36,650.00 36,407.14 36,187.50 35,983.33 35,790.00

51 .251000% 37,650.00 37,200.00 36,850.00 36,525.00 36,270.00 36,050.00 35,850.00 35,662.50 35,483.33 35,310.00

52 .245000% 36,750.00 36,450.00 36,150.00 35,925.00 35,730.00 35,550.00 35,378.57 35,212.50 35,050.00 34,890.00

53 .241000% 36,150.00 35,850.00 35,650.00 35,475.00 35,310.00 35,150.00 34,992.86 34,837.50 34,683.33 34,530.00

54 .237000% 35,550.00 35,400.00 35,250.00 35,100.00 34,950.00 34,800.00 34,650.00 34,500.00 34,350.00 34,200.00

55 .235000% 35,250.00 35,100.00 34,950.00 34,800.00 34,650.00 34,500.00 34,350.00 34,200.00 34,050.00 33,900.00

56 .233000% 34,950.00 34,800.00 34,650.00 34,500.00 34,350.00 34,200.00 34,050.00 33,900.00 33,750.00 33,600.00

57 .231000% 34,650.00 34,500.00 34,350.00 34,200.00 34,050.00 33,900.00 33,750.00 33,600.00 33,450.00 33,300.00

58 .229000% 34,350.00 34,200.00 34,050.00 33,900.00 33,750.00 33,600.00 33,450.00 33,300.00 33,150.00 33,000.00

59 .227000% 34,050.00 33,900.00 33,750.00 33,600.00 33,450.00 33,300.00 33,150.00 33,000.00 32,850.00 32,700.00

60 .225000% 33,750.00 33,600.00 33,450.00 33,300.00 33,150.00 33,000.00 32,850.00 32,700.00 32,550.00 32,400.00
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61 .223000% 33,450.00 33,300.00 33,150.00 33,000.00 32,850.00 32,700.00 32,550.00 32,400.00 32,250.00 32,100.00

62 .221000% 33,150.00 33,000.00 32,850.00 32,700.00 32,550.00 32,400.00 32,250.00 32,100.00 31,950.00 31,800.00

63 .219000% 32,850.00 32,700.00 32,550.00 32,400.00 32,250.00 32,100.00 31,950.00 31,800.00 31,650.00 31,500.00

64 .217000% 32,550.00 32,400.00 32,250.00 32,100.00 31,950.00 31,800.00 31,650.00 31,500.00 31,350.00 31,200.00

65 .215000% 32,250.00 32,100.00 31,950.00 31,800.00 31,650.00 31,500.00 31,350.00 31,200.00 31,050.00 30,900.00

66 .213000% 31,950.00 31,800.00 31,650.00 31,500.00 31,350.00 31,200.00 31,050.00 30,900.00 30,750.00 30,600.00

67 .211000% 31,650.00 31,500.00 31,350.00 31,200.00 31,050.00 30,900.00 30,750.00 30,600.00 30,450.00 30,300.00

68 .209000% 31,350.00 31,200.00 31,050.00 30,900.00 30,750.00 30,600.00 30,450.00 30,300.00 30,150.00 30,000.00

69 .207000% 31,050.00 30,900.00 30,750.00 30,600.00 30,450.00 30,300.00 30,150.00 30,000.00 29,850.00 29,700.00

70 .205000% 30,750.00 30,600.00 30,450.00 30,300.00 30,150.00 30,000.00 29,850.00 29,700.00 29,550.00 29,400.00

71 .203000% 30,450.00 30,300.00 30,150.00 30,000.00 29,850.00 29,700.00 29,550.00 29,400.00 29,250.00 29,100.00

72 .201000% 30,150.00 30,000.00 29,850.00 29,700.00 29,550.00 29,400.00 29,250.00 29,100.00 28,950.00 28,800.00

73 .199000% 29,850.00 29,700.00 29,550.00 29,400.00 29,250.00 29,100.00 28,950.00 28,800.00 28,650.00 28,500.00

74 .197000% 29,550.00 29,400.00 29,250.00 29,100.00 28,950.00 28,800.00 28,650.00 28,500.00 28,350.00 28,200.00

75 .195000% 29,250.00 29,100.00 28,950.00 28,800.00 28,650.00 28,500.00 28,350.00 28,200.00 28,050.00 27,900.00

76 .193000% 28,950.00 28,800.00 28,650.00 28,500.00 28,350.00 28,200.00 28,050.00 27,900.00 27,750.00 27,600.00

77 .191000% 28,650.00 28,500.00 28,350.00 28,200.00 28,050.00 27,900.00 27,750.00 27,600.00 27,450.00 27,300.00

78 .189000% 28,350.00 28,200.00 28,050.00 27,900.00 27,750.00 27,600.00 27,450.00 27,300.00 27,150.00 27,000.00

79 .187000% 28,050.00 27,900.00 27,750.00 27,600.00 27,450.00 27,300.00 27,150.00 27,000.00 26,850.00 26,700.00

80 .185000% 27,750.00 27,600.00 27,450.00 27,300.00 27,150.00 27,000.00 26,850.00 26,700.00 26,550.00 26,400.00

81 .183000% 27,450.00 27,300.00 27,150.00 27,000.00 26,850.00 26,700.00 26,550.00 26,400.00 26,250.00 26,100.00

82 .181000% 27,150.00 27,000.00 26,850.00 26,700.00 26,550.00 26,400.00 26,250.00 26,100.00 25,950.00

83 .179000% 26,850.00 26,700.00 26,550.00 26,400.00 26,250.00 26,100.00 25,950.00 25,800.00

84 .177000% 26,550.00 26,400.00 26,250.00 26,100.00 25,950.00 25,800.00 25,650.00

85 .175000% 26,250.00 26,100.00 25,950.00 25,800.00 25,650.00 25,500.00

86 .173000% 25,950.00 25,800.00 25,650.00 25,500.00 25,350.00

87 .171000% 25,650.00 25,500.00 25,350.00 25,200.00

88 .169000% 25,350.00 25,200.00 25,050.00

89 .167000% 25,050.00 24,900.00

90 .165000% 24,750.00
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